7/24/2021

Choose an alternative:

Choose session:

Session Five

Place:
Pool: 25m

13NZR 1:02.96

2 Lola Nicholls
Entry time: 1:06.43
25m:13.31
3 Lucy Price
Entry time: 1:06.43
25m: 14.54
4 Anahera Martin
Entry time: 1:06.58
25m: 14.74
5 Khalen Quensell
Entry time: 1:12.97
25m: 14.75
6 Sophie Barry
Entry time: 1:06.88
25m: 14.70
7 McKenzie Rowlands
Entry time: 1:14.67
25m: 14.88
8 Aria Bannister
Entry time: 1:15.65
25m:15.31
9 Holly Nelson
Entry time: 1:11.90
25m:15.12
10 Mia Le Roux
Entry time: 1:11.52
25m: 15.25
11 Olivia Middleweek
Entry time: 1:13.50
25m: 15.59
12 Mia Laban
Entry time: 1:09.42
25m: 15.14
13 Scarlett Bassett
Entry time: 1:10.44
25m: 15.37
14 Eleanor Saunders
Entry time: 1:10.87
25m: 15.30
15 Sofia Bray
Entry time: 1:13.59
25m: 15.25
16 Sophie Hunter
Entry time: 1:14.45
25m: 15.67
- Ava Tremain

- Xanthee Austin

Home

(-2.16)

(+2.11)

(+2.23)

(-3.24)

(+3.05)

(-4.58)

(-4.34)

(-0.55)

(+0.34)

(-1.56)

(+2.77)

(+1.80)

(+1.45)

(-0.75)

(+2.08)

IC Control LiveTiming - 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Competitions Program :EHTISE By event

Results

Organizer:

Competition Date: Jul 22, 2021 to Jul 25, 2021
Event 44, 100m Butterfly Women 13 years - Final

HPKCO

14NZR 1:00.88 Brearna Crawford MAGAK

NZR 57.58 Helena Gasson 1994 CSCAK (NZL)
18NZR 59.12 Caroline Baddock NSSAK (NZL)
17NZR 58.24  Sophia Batchelor AQGCB (NZL)
15NZR 59.20 Sophia Batchelor AQGCB (NZL)
16NZR 58.63 Sophia Batchelor AQGCB

Rank Name Age Team

1 Ania Maritz Rangitoto College
Entry time: 1:05.40 (-1.55)
25m: 13.62 50m:29.50  (15.88) 75m: 46.51

Napier Girls High School

50m:29.43  (16.12) 75m: 46.36
Scots College
50m:31.82  (17.28) 75m: 49.91

Inglewood High School

50m:32.16  (17.42) 75m: 50.68
Mt Albert Grammar School

50m:32.51 (17.76) 75m: 50.55
Glendowie College
50m:32.02  (17.32) 75m: 50.46

New Plymouth Girls High School

50m:32.48  (17.60) 75m: 50.81
Wanganui High School

50m:33.69  (18.38) 75m:51.90
Rangitoto College
50m:33.12  (18.00) 75m: 52.06

Whangarei Girls High School

50m:33.41 (18.16)
Otumoetai College

75m:52.33

50m:34.22  (18.63)
Pakuranga College

75m: 53.74

50m:33.10  (17.96) 75m:52.36
Saint Kentigern College

50m:34.04 (18.67) 75m: 52.97
Pinehurst School

50m:33.72  (18.42) 75m: 53.09
Baradene College

50m: 33.60  (18.35) 75m: 52.49

St Peters School (Cambridge)

50m: 34.84  (19.17)
John Paul College

75m: 55.41

Birkenhead College

Event official at: 24/07/2021 6:43:52 pm

Event 44, 100m Butterfly Women 14 years - Final

13NZR 1:02.96 HPKCO
14NZR 1:00.88 Brearna Crawford MAGAK

NZR 57.58 Helena Gasson 1994 CSCAK (NZL)
18NZR 59.12 Caroline Baddock NSSAK (NZL)
17NZR 58.24  Sophia Batchelor AQGCB (NZL)
1ENI7R can CAnhia Ratrhalar ANGCR IN71)

Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 pSession 5 Session 6

2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Swimming New Zealand

Budapest, Hungary

RT. FINA Time

1:03.85

(17.01) 100m: 1:03.85
1:04.27

(16.93) 100m: 1:04.27
1:08.54

(18.09) 100m: 1:08.54
1:08.81

(18.52) 100m: 1:08.81
1:09.73

(18.04) 100m: 1:09.73
1:09.93

(18.44) 100m: 1:09.93
1:10.09

(18.33) 100m: 1:10.09
+0.82 1:11.31
(18.21) 100m: 1:11.31
1:11.35

(18.94) 100m: 1:11.35
1:11.86

(18.92) 100m: 1:11.86
1:11.94

(19.52) 100m: 1:11.94
+0.76 1:12.19
(19.26) 100m: 1:12.19
1:12.24

(18.93) 100m: 1:12.24
1:12.32

(19.37) 100m: 1:12.32
1:12.84

(18.89) 100m: 1:12.84
+0.64 1:16.53
(20.57) 100m: 1:16.53
DNS

DNS

Budapest, Hungary

www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=44&wg=2

2021-07-24
Choose competition:

Filearchive

8/08/2011
6/10/2017
24/10/2020
2/10/2013
3/10/2012
29/09/2010
11/09/2011
Diff

(17.34)
+0.42

(17.91)
+4.69

(18.63)
+4.96

(18.13)
+5.88

(19.18)
+6.08

(19.47)
+6.24

(19.28)
+7.46

(19.41)
+7.50

(19.29)
+8.01

(19.53)
+8.09

(18.20)
+8.34

(19.83)
+8.39

(19.27)
+8.47

(19.23)
+8.99

(20.35)
+12.68

(21.12)

8/08/2011
6/10/2017
24/10/2020
2/10/2013

3/10/2012
sa/na/mn1n

Choose language:

Em B R - o

Available on the
[D AppStore |

1/4


http://www.livetiming.se/index.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/archive.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/events.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/file_archive.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/live.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=44&wg=2
http://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.ic_control.livetiming
http://itunes.apple.com/se/artist/ic-control-ab/id427986094
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=44&wg=2?&lang=1
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=44&wg=2?&lang=2
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=44&wg=2?&lang=3
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=44&wg=2?&lang=4
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=44&wg=2?&lang=6
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=2
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=3
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=4
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=6

16NZR
Rank Name

7/24/2021
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58.63 Sophia Batchelor

1 Amelia Bray
Entry time: 1:03.27 (-1.18)
25m: 13.87
2 Danielle Asiata
Entry time: 1:06.09 (-0.47)
25m: 14.35
3 Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo
Entry time: 1:04.71 (+1.13)
25m: 14.13
4 Freya Hingston
Entry time: 1:05.55 (+1.93)
25m: 14.70
5 Evie Skidmore
Entry time: 1:07.18 (+0.74)
25m: 14.34
6 Elisha Lam
Entry time: 1:10.40 (-2.14)
25m: 14.63
7 Zoe Pedersen
Entry time: 1:11.46 (-2.16)
25m: 14.07
8 Islay Boyes
Entry time: 1:10.99 (-1.56)
25m: 14.72
9 Nancy Johnson
Entry time: 1:10.93 (-1.30)
25m: 14.87
10 Arianna Roberts
Entry time: 1:13.40 (-3.35)
25m: 14.41
11 Trelise Chote
Entry time: 1:13.66 (-1.50)
25m: 15.29
12 Madeline Holmes
Entry time: 1:12.50 (+0.82)
25m: 14.87
13 Anika Moleta
Entry time: 1:14.28 (-0.61)
25m: 15.35
14 Sienna Lushkott
Entry time: 1:13.89 (+0.24)
25m: 15.73
15 Isla McNulty
Entry time: 1:13.98 (+0.95)
25m: 15.59
16 Kaylah Reynolds
Entry time: 1:13.43 (+2.31)
25m:15.73

IC Control LiveTiming - 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
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Age Team

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

Event official at: 24/07/2021 6:43:52 pm

Baradene College

29.17  (15.30) 75m: 45.93
Macleans College

31.02  (16.67) 75m: 48.29
St Mary's College Ponsonby

30.89  (16.76) 75m: 48.47
Macleans College

31.79  (17.09) 75m: 49.67
Woodford House

3145  (17.11) 75m: 49.55
St Cuthbert's College - Epsom

31.81 (17.18) 75m: 49.74
Whangaparaoa College

31.67 (17.60) 75m: 50.76
St Cuthbert's College - Epsom

3259 (17.87) 75m: 50.88
Napier Girls High School

3235 (17.48) 75m: 50.85
Papamoa College

32.10 (17.69) 75m: 50.76
Tauranga Girls' College

34.23  (18.94) 75m: 53.34
Westlake Girls High School

32.81  (17.94) 75m: 52.28
Palmerston North Girls High Sc

34.04 (18.69) 75m: 53.50
Baradene College

33.96  (18.23) 75m: 54.56
Hillcrest High School

34.55  (18.96) 75m: 54.36
Wairoa College

35.02  (19.29) 75m: 54.46

Event 44, 100m Butterfly Women 15 years - Final

13NZR 1:02.96
14NZR 1:00.88

Brearna Crawford

NZR 57.58 Helena Gasson
18NZR 59.12 Caroline Baddock
17NZR 58.24  Sophia Batchelor
15NZR 59.20 Sophia Batchelor
16NZR 58.63 Sophia Batchelor
Rank Name

HPKCO
MAGAK
1994 CSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
AQGCB (NZL)
AQGCB (NZL)
AQGCB

Age Team

1 Alexandra Campion
Entry time: 1:04.87 (-1.18)
25m:13.72
2 Kate Wheeler
Entry time: 1:04.36 (-0.03)
25m: 13.65
3 Jodiesha Kirkpatrick
Entry time: 1:06.24 (-0.73)
25m: 14.11
4 Danielle Curlett
Entry time: 1:05.63 (+0.30)
25m: 14.15
5 Courtney Matthews
Entry time: 1:03.58 (+3.21)
25m: 13.88
6 Georgia Abraham
Entry time: 1:06.87 (+1.21)
25m: 14.47
7 Hannah Piper
Entry time: 1:08.00 (+0.10)
25m: 14.39
8 Camryn Williams
Entry time: 1:08.55 (-0.03)
25m: 14.78
9 Abby Davidson
Entry time: 1:10.67 (-1.51)
25m: 14.12
10 Caroline Gilpin
Entry time: 1:09.59 (+0.71)
25m: 14.52
11 Samantha Ward
Entry time: 1:12.27 (-1.54)

28m- 14 Q7

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

S0m-

www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=44&wg=2

Saint Kentigern College

29.69 (15.97) 75m: 46.16
Pukekohe High School

29.71  (16.06) 75m: 46.54
Te Aho o Te Kura Ponunamu

30.73  (16.62) 75m: 47.68
Botany Downs Secondary Colleg

30.85  (16.70) 75m: 48.21
One Tree Hill College

30.26  (16.38) 75m: 49.24
Whanganui Collegiate School

31.69  (17.22) 75m: 49.74
St Cuthbert's College - Epsom

31.18  (16.79) 75m: 49.01
Sacred Heart Girls College - H

32.18  (17.40) 75m:50.34
Epsom Girls Grammar School

31.69 (17.57) 75m: 50.38
Wentworth College

32.66  (18.14) 75m: 51.76
Rototuna High School

22?15 M 12\ 7Em:+ 82 N1

RT. FINA Time

(16.76)

+0.52

(17.27)

(17.58)

(17.88)

(18.10)

+0.66

(17.93)

(19.09)

(18.29)

(18.50)

+0.79

(18.66)

(19.11)

+0.38

(19.47)

(19.46)

(20.60)

(19.81)

+0.33

(19.44)

1:02.09

100m: 1:02.09
1:05.62

100m: 1:05.62
1:05.84

100m: 1:05.84
1:07.48

100m: 1:07.48
1:07.92

100m: 1:07.92
1:08.26

100m: 1:08.26
1:09.30

100m: 1:09.30
1:09.43

100m: 1:09.43
1:09.63

100m: 1:09.63
1:10.05

100m: 1:10.05
1:12.16

100m: 1:12.16
1:13.32

100m: 1:13.32
1:13.67

100m: 1:13.67
1:14.13

100m: 1:14.13
1:14.93

100m: 1:14.93
1:15.74

100m: 1:15.74

Budapest, Hungary

RT. FINA Time

(16.47)

(16.83)

+0.58

(16.95)
+0.64

(17.36)
+0.55

(18.98)
+0.78

(18.05)

(17.83)

+0.87

(18.16)

+0.60

(18.69)

(19.10)

112 ”A)

1:03.69

100m: 1:03.69
1:04.33

100m: 1:04.33
1:05.51

100m: 1:05.51
1:05.93

100m: 1:05.93
1:06.79

100m: 1:06.79
1:08.08

100m: 1:08.08
1:08.10

100m: 1:08.10
1:08.52

100m: 1:08.52
1:09.16

100m: 1:09.16
1:10.30

100m: 1:10.30
1:10.73

100m:- 1-10 72

copuoyevay
11/09/2011
Diff

(16.16)
+3.53

(17.33)
+3.75

(17.37)
+5.39

(17.81)
+5.83

(18.37)
+6.17

(18.52)
+7.21

(18.54)
+7.34

(18.55)
+7.54

(18.78)
+7.96

(19.29)
+10.07

(18.82)
+11.23

(21.04)
+11.58

(20.17)
+12.04

(19.57)
+12.84

(20.57)
+13.65

(21.28)

8/08/2011
6/10/2017
24/10/2020
2/10/2013
3/10/2012
29/09/2010
11/09/2011
Diff

(17.53)
+0.64

(17.79)
+1.82

(17.83)
+2.24

(17.72)
+3.10

(17.55)
+4.39

(18.34)
+4.41

(19.09)
+4.83

(18.18)
+5.47

(18.78)
+6.61

(18.54)
+7.04

1R 77
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12 Savannah-Eve Martin Westlake Girls High School +0.67 1:10.89 +7.20
Entry time: 1:08.73 (+2.16)
25m: 14.66 50m:32.34  (17.68) 75m:51.41  (19.07) 100m: 1:10.89  (19.48)
13 Carolyn Yu Epsom Girls Grammar School 1:11.04 +7.35
Entry time: 1:09.32 (+1.72)
25m:15.12 50m:33.09 (17.97) 75m:51.76  (18.67) 100m: 1:11.04  (19.28)
14 Heidi Uys Timaru Girls High School 1:11.59 +7.90
Entry time: 1:11.91 (-0.32)
25m: 15.38 50m: 33.63  (18.25) 75m:52.52  (18.89) 100m: 1:11.59  (19.07)
15 Maia Williams St Peters School (Cambridge) 1:11.77 +8.08
Entry time: 1:09.39 (+2.38)
25m: 15.14 50m:33.69  (18.55) 75m:52.72  (19.03) 100m: 1:11.77  (19.05)
16 Olivia Tukia Green Bay High School +0.68 1:12.51 +8.82
Entry time: 1:13.27 (-0.76)
25m: 15.20 50m:33.16  (17.96) 75m:51.64  (18.48) 100m: 1:12.51  (20.87)
17 Caitlin Cooke Rangitoto College +0.59 1:12.82 +9.13
Entry time: 1:12.16 (+0.66)
25m: 15.03 50m:33.69 (18.66) 75m:53.25  (19.56) 100m: 1:12.82  (19.57)
18 Caitlin Hewson Otago Girls High School 1:14.26  +10.57
Entry time: 1:12.35 (+1.91)
25m: 15.05 50m:33.60  (18.55) 75m:53.50  (19.90) 100m: 1:14.26  (20.76)
19 Georgia Packer Palmerston North Girls High Sc ~ +0.71 1:16.96 +13.27
Entry time: 1:12.98 (+3.98)
25m: 15.36 50m: 34.14  (18.78) 75m: 54.87  (20.73) 100m: 1:16.96  (22.09)
- Isabelle Gibson Baradene College DSQ
Event official at: 24/07/2021 6:43:52 pm
Event 44, 100m Butterfly Women 16 years - Final
13NZR 1:02.96 HPKCO 8/08/2011
14NZR 1:00.88 Brearna Crawford MAGAK 6/10/2017
NZR 57.58 Helena Gasson 1994 CSCAK (NZL) Budapest, Hungary 24/10/2020
18NZR 59.12 Caroline Baddock NSSAK (NZL) 2/10/2013
17NZR 58.24 Sophia Batchelor AQGCB (NZL) 3/10/2012
15NZR 59.20 Sophia Batchelor AQGCB (NZL) 29/09/2010
16NZR 58.63 Sophia Batchelor AQGCB 11/09/2011
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Grace Baik Epsom Girls Grammar School 1:02.25
Entry time: 1:00.65 (+1.60)
25m: 13.42 50m:29.16  (15.74) 75m:46.26  (17.10) 100m: 1:02.25  (15.99)
2 Estee Jacobs Scots College 1:03.47 +1.22
Entry time: 1:02.79 (+0.68)
25m: 13.69 50m:29.51  (15.82) 75m: 46.09  (16.58) 100m: 1:03.47  (17.38)
3 Laura Thompson Tauranga Girls' College +0.32 1:04.33 +2.08
Entry time: 1:04.88 (-0.55)
25m: 13.71 50m:29.99  (16.28) 75m:46.78  (16.79) 100m: 1:04.33  (17.55)
4 Emilia Finer Kerikeri High School +0.73 1:04.66 +2.41
Entry time: 1:04.81 (-0.15)
25m: 14.26 50m:30.67  (16.41) 75m:47.49  (16.82) 100m: 1:04.66  (17.17)
5 Sarah Gutsell Waikato Diocesan School +0.66 1:04.77 +2.52
Entry time: 1:04.78 (-0.01)
25m:13.77 50m:30.16  (16.39) 75m:47.44  (17.28) 100m: 1:04.77  (17.33)
6 Alice Williams Epsom Girls Grammar School +0.63 1:05.44 +3.19
Entry time: 1:06.34 (-0.90)
25m: 13.78 50m:30.20 (16.42) 75m:47.29  (17.09) 100m: 1:05.44  (18.15)
7 Isabella Campion Saint Kentigern College 1:05.66 +3.41
Entry time: 1:03.67 (+1.99)
25m: 13.90 50m:30.32  (16.42) 75m:47.37  (17.05) 100m: 1:05.66  (18.29)
8 Charlie Twose Rangitoto College +0.55 1:06.76 +4.51
Entry time: 1:04.61 (+2.15)
25m: 14.17 50m:31.08  (16.91) 75m: 48.60  (17.52) 100m: 1:06.76  (18.16)
9 Poppy Henderson Columba College +0.55 1:08.84 +6.59
Entry time: 1:08.57 (+0.27)
25m: 14.56 50m:31.91 (17.35) 75m:49.91  (18.00) 100m: 1:08.84  (18.93)
10 Lily Pearce Tauranga Girls' College 1:09.15 +6.90
Entry time: 1:04.97 (+4.18)
25m: 14.72 50m:32.45 (17.73) 75m:50.51  (18.06) 100m: 1:09.15  (18.64)
11 Ella Crowe Pakuranga College +0.57 1:09.79 +7.54
Entry time: 1:08.30 (+1.49)
25m: 14.95 50m:32.49  (17.54) 75m:50.88  (18.39) 100m: 1:09.79  (18.91)
12 Isla Brain Westlake Girls High School +0.70 1:10.50 +8.25
Entry time: 1:08.53 (+1.97)
25m: 14.79 50m:32.52  (17.73) 75m:51.10  (18.58) 100m: 1:10.50  (19.40)
13 Mika Hurbuns Rangitoto College +0.75 1:11.73 +9.48
Entry time: 1:11.47 (+0.26)
25m: 14.80 50m: 32.86  (18.06) 75m:51.71  (18.85) 100m: 1:11.73  (20.02)
14 Kayleigh Martin Hamilton Girls High School +0.73 1:12.73 +10.48
Entry time: 1:11.26 (+1.47)
25m: 14.91 50m:33.62  (18.71) 75m:52.89  (19.27) 100m: 1:12.73  (19.84)
15 Isabella Halili Westlake Girls High School +0.61 1:14.29 +12.04
Entry time: 1:12.20 (+2.09)
25m: 15.59 50m:34.44  (18.85) 75m:53.96  (19.52) 100m: 1:14.29  (20.33)
Event official at: 24/07/2021 6:43:52 pm
Event 44, 100m Butterfly Women 17-18 years - Final
13NZR 1:02.96 HPKCO 8/08/2011
14NZR 1:00.88 Brearna Crawford MAGAK 6/10/2017
NZR 57.58 Helena Gasson 1994 CSCAK (NZL) Budapest, Hungary 24/10/2020
18NZR 59.12 Caroline Baddock NSSAK (NZL) 2/10/2013
17NZR 58.24  Sophia Batchelor AQGCB (NZL) 3/10/2012
15NZR 59.20 Sophia Batchelor AQGCB (NZL) 29/09/2010
16NZR 58.63 Sophia Batchelor AQGCB 11/09/2011
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Aimee Crosbie Diocesan School For Girls +0.54 59.71
Fntru time: 1:00 78 (-0 &7

www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=44&wg=2
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25m: 13.57
2 Laura Littlejohn
Entry time: 1:00.47 (+0.12)
25m: 12.96
3 Rae Kwan
Entry time: 1:02.56 (+1.29)
25m: 13.30
4 Sarah Wilson
Entry time: 1:03.90 (+0.61)
25m: 13.46
5 Lucy McKinnon
Entry time: 1:04.17 (+0.56)
25m: 13.64
6 Meg Christophers
Entry time: 1:05.62 (-0.68)
25m:13.83
7 Jenna Rolston-Larking
Entry time: 1:02.23 (+3.24)
25m: 13.89
8 Skyla MacDonald
Entry time: 1:04.30 (+1.40)
25m: 14.12
9 Isla Marsh
Entry time: 1:06.38 (-0.61)
25m: 13.97
10 Georgia Wills
Entry time: 1:04.03 (+2.03)
25m: 14.04
11 Madison Wills
Entry time: 1:05.63 (+0.46)
25m: 14.05
12 Rylee Britton
Entry time: 1:04.54 (+2.02)
25m: 14.18
13 Jade Houston
Entry time: 1:06.66 (+1.15)
25m: 14.56
14 Gabriella Jacobs
Entry time: 1:04.84 (+3.46)
25m: 14.51
15 Charlotte Mathieson
Entry time: 1:08.09 (+1.36)
25m: 14.88
16 Rebecca Loach
Entry time: 1:08.28 (+1.50)
25m: 15.00
17 Charlize Tordoff
Entry time: 1:07.37 (+3.20)
25m: 14.18
18 Kelly Lewis

Entry time: 1:05.49 (+8.71)
25m:15.31

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

50m:

Event official at: 24/07/2021 6:43:52 pm

IC Control LiveTiming - 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

27.69  (14.12) 75m: 43.66
St Paul's Collegiate

28.69  (15.73) 75m: 44.40
Epsom Girls Grammar School

29.83  (16.53) 75m: 46.70
Waikato Diocesan School

30.10  (16.64) 75m: 47.09
Diocesan School For Girls

30.34  (16.70) 75m: 47.43
Kavanagh College

3032 (16.49) 75m: 47.66
Tawa College

3036 (16.47) 75m: 47.62
Macleans College

3033 (16.21) 75m: 47.65
Mt Albert Grammar School

30.50  (16.53) 75m: 47.94
Aotea College

30.62  (16.58) 75m: 47.88
Otago Girls High School

30.76  (16.71) 75m: 48.07
Cambridge High School

31.02  (16.84) 75m: 48.49
St Peters School (Cambridge)

31.89  (17.33) 75m: 49.46
Scots College

3143  (16.92) 75m:49.71
Epsom Girls Grammar School

32.57  (17.69) 75m:50.73
Garin College

32,55  (17.55) 75m: 50.90
St Paul's Collegiate

31.69 (17.51) 75m: 50.35
Waikato Diocesan School

33.70  (18.39) 75m: 54.92

(15.97)
(15.71)
+0.67

(16.87)
+0.57

(16.99)
+0.61

(17.09)

(17.34)

(17.26)

(17.32)
+0.37

(17.44)
+0.71

(17.26)

(17.31)
+0.69

(17.47)
+0.63

(17.57)
+0.65

(18.28)
+0.57

(18.16)

(18.35)

+0.67

(18.66)

(21.22)

100m: 59.71
1:00.59

100m: 1:00.59
1:03.85

100m: 1:03.85
1:04.51

100m: 1:04.51
1:04.73

100m: 1:04.73
1:04.94

100m: 1:04.94
1:05.47

100m: 1:05.47
1:05.70

100m: 1:05.70
1:05.77

100m: 1:05.77
1:06.06

100m: 1:06.06
1:06.09

100m: 1:06.09
1:06.56

100m: 1:06.56
1:07.81

100m: 1:07.81
1:08.30

100m: 1:08.30
1:09.45

100m: 1:09.45
1:09.78

100m: 1:09.78
1:10.57

100m: 1:10.57
1:14.20

100m: 1:14.20

(16.05)
+0.88

(16.19)
+4.14

(17.15)
+4.80

(17.42)
+5.02

(17.30)
+5.23

(17.28)
+5.76

(17.85)
+5.99

(18.05)
+6.06

(17.83)
+6.35

(18.18)
+6.38

(18.02)
+6.85

(18.07)
+8.10

(18.35)
+8.59

(18.59)
+9.74

(18.72)
+10.07

(18.88)
+10.86

(20.22)
+14.49

(19.28)

2021-07-24 18:44:43

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8
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